Temperature measurement
with current output and PNP/NPN transistor switching output
output 2 reprogrammable as switching output
TS-500-LI2UPN8X-H1141
E
di
tio
n

3 / 6 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L200 9910477 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L100 9910475 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L150 9910476 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L300 9910478 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-306A-CF-H1141-
L1000
9910479 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
Temperature measurement